
750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 8:50 2 16:06 2 2 4 : 5 6 MV

2 16 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 9:20 7 15:51 1 2 5 : 1 1 MV

3 1 Reis, Stephan TC Fiko Rostock M2090 2 8:39 1 16:39 6 2 5 : 1 8 MV

4 4 Richter, Tom SC Riesa M2090 3 8:57 3 16:31 5 2 5 : 2 8 MV

5 15 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1892 2 9:25 9 16:22 3 2 5 : 4 7 MV

6 12 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 3 9:23 8 16:46 7 2 6 : 0 9 MV

7 8 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1892 4 9:13 5 17:33 10 2 6 : 4 6 MV

8 6 Allers, Martin Tri-Team-Triftern M2585 1 9:35 13 17:16 9 2 6 : 5 1 BAY

9 14 Michalew, Nikolaj SC Neubrandenburg M1694 1 9:19 6 18:17 15 2 7 : 3 6 MV

10 5 Skazidroga, Robert Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2086 4 10:43 22 17:02 8 2 7 : 4 5 MV

11 21 Binger, Martin TC Fiko Rostock M2090 5 9:34 11 18:34 20 2 8 : 0 8 MV

12 20 Hübner, Max SC Neubrandenburg M1495 1 9:38 14 18:32 19 2 8 : 1 0 MV

13 34 Schlegel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M2089 6 11:47 30 16:25 4 2 8 : 1 2 MV

14 11 Klietz, Marie-Luise SC Neubrandenburg W1891 1 9:34 11 18:52 25 2 8 : 2 6 MV

15 17 Weu, Dennis TC Fiko Rostock M1891 5 10:36 21 17:55 11 2 8 : 3 1 MV

16 22 Stolz, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M3574 1 10:04 17 18:39 22 2 8 : 4 3 MV

17 19 Zillmer, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4069 1 10:28 20 18:35 21 2 9 : 0 3 MV

18 10 Holz, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M2089 7 9:43 15 19:27 29 2 9 : 1 0 MV

19 28 Waschow, Sven HSG UNI Greifswald M3079 1 11:20 26 18:06 14 2 9 : 2 6 B

20 35 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2086 8 11:28 27 18:02 12 2 9 : 3 0 MV

21 3 Born, Michael Hanse SV Rostock M2088 9 9:10 4 20:45 41 2 9 : 5 5 MV

22 99 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3574 2 11:16 25 18:48 23 3 0 : 0 4 MV

23 31 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 2 12:03 32 18:05 13 3 0 : 0 8 MV

24 23 Jenny, Hildebrandt SC Neubrandenburg W1495 1 10:02 16 20:09 35 3 0 : 1 1 MV

25 26 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1496 2 10:18 18 20:03 33 3 0 : 2 1 MV

26 29 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 11:39 28 19:00 26 3 0 : 3 9 MV

27 27 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 11:59 31 18:51 24 3 0 : 5 0 SH

28 25 Hildebrandt, Sarah SC Neubrandenburg W1495 2 10:18 18 20:39 40 3 0 : 5 7 MV

29 2 Dittberner, Felix Post Telekom Schwerin M2582 2 11:13 24 20:00 32 3 1 : 1 3 MV

30 53 Rieckmann, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2086 10 12:51 34 18:23 16 3 1 : 1 4 MV

31 32 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W1495 3 11:10 23 20:18 36 3 1 : 2 8 MV

32 7 Beuster, Nico Hanse SV Rostock M2088 11 9:32 10 22:14 49 3 1 : 4 6 MV

33 30 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 11:39 28 20:08 34 3 1 : 4 7 MV

34 36 Holz, Dirk HSG UNI Greifswald M2585 3 13:26 39 18:23 16 3 1 : 4 9 MV

35 47 Bollmohr, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M3571 3 14:27 50 18:26 18 3 2 : 5 3 MV

36 37 Galitz, Günter HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 1 13:15 38 19:57 31 3 3 : 1 2 MV

37 43 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Triathlon Greifswald W3080 1 12:36 33 21:03 42 3 3 : 3 9 MV

38 39 Kakabadse, Jörg ETV-KIEL M4068 4 13:09 37 20:32 38 3 3 : 4 1 SH

39 97 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 2 14:07 45 19:44 30 3 3 : 5 1 MV

40 57 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 13:26 39 20:29 37 3 3 : 5 5 MV

41 62 Ulke, Maik Striesenow M3574 4 14:41 56 19:23 28 3 4 : 0 4 MV

42 40 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 4 15:06 60 19:04 27 3 4 : 1 0 MV

43 44 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 13:26 39 21:21 47 3 4 : 4 7 MV

44 33 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald M5058 2 12:56 35 22:29 51 3 5 : 2 5 MV

45 49 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 5 14:13 46 21:15 46 3 5 : 2 8 MV

46 98 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 3 14:59 58 20:37 39 3 5 : 3 6 MV

47 52 Michels, Sven Tri Fun Güstrow M4564 4 14:38 55 21:12 45 3 5 : 5 0 MV

48 71 Ebersbach, Michael www.die-wuerste-fangen- M3080 5 14:54 57 21:06 43 3 6 : 0 0 MV

49 55 Brade, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 6 15:08 61 21:39 48 3 6 : 4 7 MV

50 13 Lach, René Rahsegler GREIF M4561 5 14:00 44 22:50 52 3 6 : 5 0 MV

51 65 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 5 13:32 42 23:49 58 3 7 : 2 1 MV

52 61 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 6 15:14 62 22:15 50 3 7 : 2 9 MV

53 41 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V. M5058 3 14:59 58 23:01 53 3 8 : 0 0 MV

54 60 Ermel, Holger Freizeitsportler M4068 7 14:32 53 23:33 56 3 8 : 0 5 MV

55 66 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:10 67 21:11 44 3 8 : 2 1 MV

56 63 Zerbel, Michaela A. MIEKENHAGEN W4066 1 14:26 49 24:04 59 3 8 : 3 0 MV

57 38 Gottschalk, Sandra Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W3078 2 13:43 43 24:55 63 3 8 : 3 8 SH

58 56 Busch, Ariane Fiko Rostock W2089 2 13:05 36 26:05 67 3 9 : 1 0 MV

59 75 Seyfert, Gabi Neubrandenburg W5554 1 16:03 65 23:09 54 3 9 : 1 2 MV

60 58 Madeia, Monique Greifswald W2583 1 14:30 52 24:48 62 3 9 : 1 8 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 15. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 46 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald M6543 1 14:23 48 25:05 64 3 9 : 2 8 MV

62 50 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöv W3079 3 14:15 47 25:29 65 3 9 : 4 4 SH

63 51 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald M6049 1 16:07 66 24:18 60 4 0 : 2 5 MV

64 67 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W4561 1 17:34 68 23:20 55 4 0 : 5 4 MV

65 69 Clemens, Erich Ratzeburger Sportverein M6048 2 17:36 69 24:24 61 4 2 : 0 0 SH

66 73 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5060 4 19:00 72 23:47 57 4 2 : 4 7 MV

67 48 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger Sportverein W4068 2 14:29 51 28:21 70 4 2 : 5 0 SH

68 72 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald W4067 3 17:49 70 25:53 66 4 3 : 4 2 MV

69 64 Fischer, Nannett Krakow am See W3571 1 15:27 64 28:17 69 4 3 : 4 4 MV

70 54 Wichert, Doris TuS Hohnstorf W5058 1 15:25 63 28:40 71 4 4 : 0 5 NS

71 74 Sprögel, Maren Psycho-Flitzer W4068 4 18:40 71 26:45 68 4 5 : 2 5 MV

72 59 Natzius, Sabine Stralsund W4561 2 14:37 54 31:08 72 4 5 : 4 5 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 8:50 2 16:06 2 2 4 : 5 6 MV

2 16 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 9:20 7 15:51 1 2 5 : 1 1 MV

3 1 Reis, Stephan TC Fiko Rostock M2090 2 8:39 1 16:39 6 2 5 : 1 8 MV

4 4 Richter, Tom SC Riesa M2090 3 8:57 3 16:31 5 2 5 : 2 8 MV

5 15 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1892 2 9:25 9 16:22 3 2 5 : 4 7 MV

6 12 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 3 9:23 8 16:46 7 2 6 : 0 9 MV

7 8 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1892 4 9:13 5 17:33 10 2 6 : 4 6 MV

8 6 Allers, Martin Tri-Team-Triftern M2585 1 9:35 12 17:16 9 2 6 : 5 1 BAY

9 14 Michalew, Nikolaj SC Neubrandenburg M1694 1 9:19 6 18:17 15 2 7 : 3 6 MV

10 5 Skazidroga, Robert Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2086 4 10:43 19 17:02 8 2 7 : 4 5 MV

11 21 Binger, Martin TC Fiko Rostock M2090 5 9:34 11 18:34 20 2 8 : 0 8 MV

12 20 Hübner, Max SC Neubrandenburg M1495 1 9:38 13 18:32 19 2 8 : 1 0 MV

13 34 Schlegel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M2089 6 11:47 26 16:25 4 2 8 : 1 2 MV

14 17 Weu, Dennis TC Fiko Rostock M1891 5 10:36 18 17:55 11 2 8 : 3 1 MV

15 22 Stolz, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M3574 1 10:04 15 18:39 22 2 8 : 4 3 MV

16 19 Zillmer, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4069 1 10:28 17 18:35 21 2 9 : 0 3 MV

17 10 Holz, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M2089 7 9:43 14 19:27 28 2 9 : 1 0 MV

18 28 Waschow, Sven HSG UNI Greifswald M3079 1 11:20 22 18:06 14 2 9 : 2 6 B

19 35 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2086 8 11:28 23 18:02 12 2 9 : 3 0 MV

20 3 Born, Michael Hanse SV Rostock M2088 9 9:10 4 20:45 37 2 9 : 5 5 MV

21 99 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3574 2 11:16 21 18:48 23 3 0 : 0 4 MV

22 31 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 2 12:03 28 18:05 13 3 0 : 0 8 MV

23 26 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1496 2 10:18 16 20:03 32 3 0 : 2 1 MV

24 29 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 11:39 24 19:00 25 3 0 : 3 9 MV

25 27 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 11:59 27 18:51 24 3 0 : 5 0 SH

26 2 Dittberner, Felix Post Telekom Schwerin M2582 2 11:13 20 20:00 31 3 1 : 1 3 MV

27 53 Rieckmann, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2086 10 12:51 29 18:23 16 3 1 : 1 4 MV

28 7 Beuster, Nico Hanse SV Rostock M2088 11 9:32 10 22:14 43 3 1 : 4 6 MV

29 30 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 11:39 24 20:08 33 3 1 : 4 7 MV

30 36 Holz, Dirk HSG UNI Greifswald M2585 3 13:26 33 18:23 16 3 1 : 4 9 MV

31 47 Bollmohr, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M3571 3 14:27 40 18:26 18 3 2 : 5 3 MV

32 37 Galitz, Günter HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 1 13:15 32 19:57 30 3 3 : 1 2 MV

33 39 Kakabadse, Jörg ETV-KIEL M4068 4 13:09 31 20:32 35 3 3 : 4 1 SH

34 97 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 2 14:07 37 19:44 29 3 3 : 5 1 MV

35 57 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 13:26 33 20:29 34 3 3 : 5 5 MV

36 62 Ulke, Maik Striesenow M3574 4 14:41 43 19:23 27 3 4 : 0 4 MV

37 40 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 4 15:06 47 19:04 26 3 4 : 1 0 MV

38 33 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald M5058 2 12:56 30 22:29 45 3 5 : 2 5 MV

39 49 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 5 14:13 38 21:15 41 3 5 : 2 8 MV

40 98 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 3 14:59 45 20:37 36 3 5 : 3 6 MV

41 52 Michels, Sven Tri Fun Güstrow M4564 4 14:38 42 21:12 40 3 5 : 5 0 MV

42 71 Ebersbach, Michael www.die-wuerste-fangen- M3080 5 14:54 44 21:06 38 3 6 : 0 0 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 25. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

43 55 Brade, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 6 15:08 48 21:39 42 3 6 : 4 7 MV

44 13 Lach, René Rahsegler GREIF M4561 5 14:00 36 22:50 46 3 6 : 5 0 MV

45 65 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 5 13:32 35 23:49 50 3 7 : 2 1 MV

46 61 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 6 15:14 49 22:15 44 3 7 : 2 9 MV

47 41 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V. M5058 3 14:59 45 23:01 47 3 8 : 0 0 MV

48 60 Ermel, Holger Freizeitsportler M4068 7 14:32 41 23:33 48 3 8 : 0 5 MV

49 66 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:10 51 21:11 39 3 8 : 2 1 MV

50 46 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald M6543 1 14:23 39 25:05 53 3 9 : 2 8 MV

51 51 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald M6049 1 16:07 50 24:18 51 4 0 : 2 5 MV

52 69 Clemens, Erich Ratzeburger Sportverein M6048 2 17:36 52 24:24 52 4 2 : 0 0 SH

53 73 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5060 4 19:00 53 23:47 49 4 2 : 4 7 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Klietz, Marie-Luise SC Neubrandenburg W1891 1 9:34 1 18:52 1 2 8 : 2 6 MV

2 23 Jenny, Hildebrandt SC Neubrandenburg W1495 1 10:02 2 20:09 2 3 0 : 1 1 MV

3 25 Hildebrandt, Sarah SC Neubrandenburg W1495 2 10:18 3 20:39 4 3 0 : 5 7 MV

4 32 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W1495 3 11:10 4 20:18 3 3 1 : 2 8 MV

5 43 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Triathlon Greifswald W3080 1 12:36 5 21:03 5 3 3 : 3 9 MV

6 44 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 13:26 7 21:21 6 3 4 : 4 7 MV

7 63 Zerbel, Michaela A. MIEKENHAGEN W4066 1 14:26 10 24:04 9 3 8 : 3 0 MV

8 38 Gottschalk, Sandra Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W3078 2 13:43 8 24:55 11 3 8 : 3 8 SH

9 56 Busch, Ariane Fiko Rostock W2089 2 13:05 6 26:05 14 3 9 : 1 0 MV

10 75 Seyfert, Gabi Neubrandenburg W5554 1 16:03 16 23:09 7 3 9 : 1 2 MV

11 58 Madeia, Monique Greifswald W2583 1 14:30 12 24:48 10 3 9 : 1 8 MV

12 50 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöv W3079 3 14:15 9 25:29 12 3 9 : 4 4 SH

13 67 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W4561 1 17:34 17 23:20 8 4 0 : 5 4 MV

14 48 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger Sportverein W4068 2 14:29 11 28:21 17 4 2 : 5 0 SH

15 72 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald W4067 3 17:49 18 25:53 13 4 3 : 4 2 MV

16 64 Fischer, Nannett Krakow am See W3571 1 15:27 15 28:17 16 4 3 : 4 4 MV

17 54 Wichert, Doris TuS Hohnstorf W5058 1 15:25 14 28:40 18 4 4 : 0 5 NS

18 74 Sprögel, Maren Psycho-Flitzer W4068 4 18:40 19 26:45 15 4 5 : 2 5 MV

19 59 Natzius, Sabine Stralsund W4561 2 14:37 13 31:08 19 4 5 : 4 5 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Hübner, Max SC Neubrandenburg M1495 1 9:38 1 18:32 1 2 8 : 1 0 MV

2 26 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1496 2 10:18 2 20:03 2 3 0 : 2 1 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Jenny, Hildebrandt SC Neubrandenburg W1495 1 10:02 1 20:09 1 3 0 : 1 1 MV

2 25 Hildebrandt, Sarah SC Neubrandenburg W1495 2 10:18 2 20:39 3 3 0 : 5 7 MV

3 32 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W1495 3 11:10 3 20:18 2 3 1 : 2 8 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 35. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 14 Michalew, Nikolaj SC Neubrandenburg M1694 1 9:19 1 18:17 1 2 7 : 3 6 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 8:50 1 16:06 1 2 4 : 5 6 MV

2 15 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1892 2 9:25 4 16:22 2 2 5 : 4 7 MV

3 12 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 3 9:23 3 16:46 3 2 6 : 0 9 MV

4 8 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1892 4 9:13 2 17:33 4 2 6 : 4 6 MV

5 17 Weu, Dennis TC Fiko Rostock M1891 5 10:36 5 17:55 5 2 8 : 3 1 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Klietz, Marie-Luise SC Neubrandenburg W1891 1 9:34 1 18:52 1 2 8 : 2 6 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 9:20 4 15:51 1 2 5 : 1 1 MV

2 1 Reis, Stephan TC Fiko Rostock M2090 2 8:39 1 16:39 4 2 5 : 1 8 MV

3 4 Richter, Tom SC Riesa M2090 3 8:57 2 16:31 3 2 5 : 2 8 MV

4 5 Skazidroga, Robert Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2086 4 10:43 8 17:02 5 2 7 : 4 5 MV

5 21 Binger, Martin TC Fiko Rostock M2090 5 9:34 6 18:34 8 2 8 : 0 8 MV

6 34 Schlegel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M2089 6 11:47 10 16:25 2 2 8 : 1 2 MV

7 10 Holz, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M2089 7 9:43 7 19:27 9 2 9 : 1 0 MV

8 35 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2086 8 11:28 9 18:02 6 2 9 : 3 0 MV

9 3 Born, Michael Hanse SV Rostock M2088 9 9:10 3 20:45 10 2 9 : 5 5 MV

10 53 Rieckmann, Robert TC Fiko Rostock M2086 10 12:51 11 18:23 7 3 1 : 1 4 MV

11 7 Beuster, Nico Hanse SV Rostock M2088 11 9:32 5 22:14 11 3 1 : 4 6 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 44 Koring, Ann-Christin TC Fiko Rostock W2086 1 13:26 2 21:21 1 3 4 : 4 7 MV

2 56 Busch, Ariane Fiko Rostock W2089 2 13:05 1 26:05 2 3 9 : 1 0 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 6 Allers, Martin Tri-Team-Triftern M2585 1 9:35 1 17:16 1 2 6 : 5 1 BAY

2 2 Dittberner, Felix Post Telekom Schwerin M2582 2 11:13 2 20:00 3 3 1 : 1 3 MV

3 36 Holz, Dirk HSG UNI Greifswald M2585 3 13:26 3 18:23 2 3 1 : 4 9 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 45. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 58 Madeia, Monique Greifswald W2583 1 14:30 1 24:48 1 3 9 : 1 8 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 28 Waschow, Sven HSG UNI Greifswald M3079 1 11:20 1 18:06 1 2 9 : 2 6 B

2 27 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 11:59 2 18:51 2 3 0 : 5 0 SH

3 57 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 13:26 3 20:29 4 3 3 : 5 5 MV

4 40 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 4 15:06 5 19:04 3 3 4 : 1 0 MV

5 71 Ebersbach, Michael www.die-wuerste-fangen- M3080 5 14:54 4 21:06 5 3 6 : 0 0 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 43 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Triathlon Greifswald W3080 1 12:36 1 21:03 1 3 3 : 3 9 MV

2 38 Gottschalk, Sandra Ratzeburger SV-Triathlon W3078 2 13:43 2 24:55 2 3 8 : 3 8 SH

3 50 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöv W3079 3 14:15 3 25:29 3 3 9 : 4 4 SH

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 22 Stolz, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M3574 1 10:04 1 18:39 2 2 8 : 4 3 MV

2 99 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3574 2 11:16 2 18:48 3 3 0 : 0 4 MV

3 47 Bollmohr, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M3571 3 14:27 4 18:26 1 3 2 : 5 3 MV

4 62 Ulke, Maik Striesenow M3574 4 14:41 5 19:23 4 3 4 : 0 4 MV

5 49 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 5 14:13 3 21:15 5 3 5 : 2 8 MV

6 55 Brade, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 6 15:08 6 21:39 6 3 6 : 4 7 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 64 Fischer, Nannett Krakow am See W3571 1 15:27 1 28:17 1 4 3 : 4 4 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 19 Zillmer, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4069 1 10:28 1 18:35 2 2 9 : 0 3 MV

2 31 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 2 12:03 3 18:05 1 3 0 : 0 8 MV

3 30 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 11:39 2 20:08 3 3 1 : 4 7 MV

4 39 Kakabadse, Jörg ETV-KIEL M4068 4 13:09 4 20:32 4 3 3 : 4 1 SH

5 65 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 5 13:32 5 23:49 7 3 7 : 2 1 MV

6 61 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 6 15:14 7 22:15 5 3 7 : 2 9 MV

7 60 Ermel, Holger Freizeitsportler M4068 7 14:32 6 23:33 6 3 8 : 0 5 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 55. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 63 Zerbel, Michaela A. MIEKENHAGEN W4066 1 14:26 1 24:04 1 3 8 : 3 0 MV

2 48 Gammelien, Anja Ratzeburger Sportverein W4068 2 14:29 2 28:21 4 4 2 : 5 0 SH

3 72 Eichhorst, Simone HSG UNI Greifswald W4067 3 17:49 3 25:53 2 4 3 : 4 2 MV

4 74 Sprögel, Maren Psycho-Flitzer W4068 4 18:40 4 26:45 3 4 5 : 2 5 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 11:39 1 19:00 1 3 0 : 3 9 MV

2 97 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 2 14:07 3 19:44 2 3 3 : 5 1 MV

3 98 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 3 14:59 5 20:37 3 3 5 : 3 6 MV

4 52 Michels, Sven Tri Fun Güstrow M4564 4 14:38 4 21:12 4 3 5 : 5 0 MV

5 13 Lach, René Rahsegler GREIF M4561 5 14:00 2 22:50 5 3 6 : 5 0 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 67 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenbur W4561 1 17:34 2 23:20 1 4 0 : 5 4 MV

2 59 Natzius, Sabine Stralsund W4561 2 14:37 1 31:08 2 4 5 : 4 5 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Galitz, Günter HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 1 13:15 2 19:57 1 3 3 : 1 2 MV

2 33 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald M5058 2 12:56 1 22:29 2 3 5 : 2 5 MV

3 41 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V. M5058 3 14:59 3 23:01 3 3 8 : 0 0 MV

4 73 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5060 4 19:00 4 23:47 4 4 2 : 4 7 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 54 Wichert, Doris TuS Hohnstorf W5058 1 15:25 1 28:40 1 4 4 : 0 5 NS

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 66 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:10 1 21:11 1 3 8 : 2 1 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 65. Güstrower Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 75 Seyfert, Gabi Neubrandenburg W5554 1 16:03 1 23:09 1 3 9 : 1 2 MV

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 51 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald M6049 1 16:07 1 24:18 1 4 0 : 2 5 MV

2 69 Clemens, Erich Ratzeburger Sportverein M6048 2 17:36 2 24:24 2 4 2 : 0 0 SH

750m - 5.000m am 13.03.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald M6543 1 14:23 1 25:05 1 3 9 : 2 8 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 75. Güstrower Swim & Run


